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Championnats des Clubs Jeunesse, Qualifications
La Chaux-de-Fonds, 9.11.2024

Epreuve 4 Filles, 400m Libre 16 ans et moins
09.11.2024 - 9:40 Liste résultats
Swiss National Records 4:03.73 RIGAMONTI, Flavia TAL Debrecen (HUN) 15.12.2007
Swiss Junior Team Championships 4:30.12 VILLARS, Danielle Carmen SUI Nottwil 15.12.2007

Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. RUEGSEGGER, Margaux 11 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 1 4:46.90 524
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:42.50 36.27 250m: 2:56.70 37.17 350m: 4:11.55 37.37

100m: 1:06.23 35.13 200m: 2:19.53 37.03 300m: 3:34.18 37.48 400m: 4:46.90 35.35

2. RADU-LOGHIN, Miruna 09 Genève Natation 1 4:48.82 513
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:43.77 36.81 250m: 2:58.53 37.55 350m: 4:12.93 36.83

100m: 1:06.96 35.41 200m: 2:20.98 37.21 300m: 3:36.10 37.57 400m: 4:48.82 35.89

3. DELLA BONA, Lucy 10 Lancy Natation 1 4:51.85 497
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:45.65 37.07 250m: 3:00.58 37.36 350m: 4:15.78 37.48

100m: 1:08.58 36.20 200m: 2:23.22 37.57 300m: 3:38.30 37.72 400m: 4:51.85 36.07

4. GUEGUEN, Eloa 10 Lausanne Aquatique 1 4:55.80 478
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:46.04 37.68 250m: 3:01.27 37.79 350m: 4:17.63 38.18

100m: 1:08.36 36.31 200m: 2:23.48 37.44 300m: 3:39.45 38.18 400m: 4:55.80 38.17

5. MERALDI, Nikita 10 Montreux-Natation 1 4:55.82 478
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:46.94 37.96 250m: 3:03.30 38.62 350m: 4:19.53 37.60

100m: 1:08.98 36.43 200m: 2:24.68 37.74 300m: 3:41.93 38.63 400m: 4:55.82 36.29

6. MAGGINI, Ayleen 11 Fribourg Natation 1 4:57.28 471
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:47.76 37.72 250m: 3:04.12 38.17 350m: 4:20.82 38.22

100m: 1:10.04 36.74 200m: 2:25.95 38.19 300m: 3:42.60 38.48 400m: 4:57.28 36.46

7. PIAGET, Chloé 10 CN Nyon 1 4:57.84 468
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:47.73 37.25 250m: 3:03.36 38.01 350m: 4:20.12 38.54

100m: 1:10.48 36.78 200m: 2:25.35 37.62 300m: 3:41.58 38.22 400m: 4:57.84 37.72

8. WILD, Keira 10 Natation Sportive Genève 1 4:59.15 462
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:46.77 38.00 250m: 3:03.95 38.75 350m: 4:21.27 38.37

100m: 1:08.77 36.82 200m: 2:25.20 38.43 300m: 3:42.90 38.95 400m: 4:59.15 37.88

9. MUNGOVEN, Esther 10 Natation Sportive Genève 2 5:03.64 442
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:46.73 37.97 250m: 3:04.47 39.05 350m: 4:23.97 39.77

100m: 1:08.76 36.23 200m: 2:25.42 38.69 300m: 3:44.20 39.73 400m: 5:03.64 39.67

10. ROCHAT, Adina 11 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 1 5:09.64 416
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:52.21 39.26 250m: 3:12.25 39.38 350m: 4:31.79 39.88

100m: 1:12.95 38.73 200m: 2:32.87 40.66 300m: 3:51.91 39.66 400m: 5:09.64 37.85

11. CHANSON, Yaël 12 Renens-Natation 1 5:10.38 413
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:50.57 38.82 250m: 3:11.17 40.44 350m: 4:31.70 39.85

100m: 1:11.75 37.63 200m: 2:30.73 40.16 300m: 3:51.85 40.68 400m: 5:10.38 38.68

12. COURCOUX, Maxence 11 Lausanne Aquatique 2 5:31.98 338
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:00.24 42.15 250m: 3:26.69 43.60 350m: 4:51.53 42.24

100m: 1:18.09 41.56 200m: 2:43.09 42.85 300m: 4:09.29 42.60 400m: 5:31.98 40.45

13. RATGRAS SOK, Elodie 11 Vevey-Natation 1 5:37.20 322
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:56.84 43.02 250m: 3:26.17 45.80 350m: 4:55.67 44.53

100m: 1:13.82 39.78 200m: 2:40.37 43.53 300m: 4:11.14 44.97 400m: 5:37.20 41.53


